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Occupational and Professional Licensing Administration
District of Columbia Real Estate Commiission

APPLICATION LIST
March 12, 2019

This list contains the names of applicants who have been administratively approved for real estate licenses by OPLA staff.
This application list is submitted to be accepted by the Real Estate Commission:

Last name
or Name--- First name Lic ense Type Affiliation Date Approved
T/A

1.

Ferguson Dawn Salesperson- Reciprocity Tristar Realty Inc. 1/11/2019
2.

O'Donnell John Salesperson- Reciprocity Metro Referral Assoc., INC. 1/11/2019
3.

Patton Jill Broker- Endorsement Fairfax Realty of Greenbelt, LLC 1/18/2019
4,

Battle Dawn Salesperson- Reinstatement Gateway? Real Estate, LLC 1/18/2019
5.

Vuolo Marc Salesperson- Reinstatement Penfed Realty LLC 1/18/2019
6.

Saidi Said Salesperson- Reinstatement Carol Stufin (IB93274) 1/18/2019
7. Weichert Referral Associates. Co.

McNelis Judith Salesperson- Reinstatement INC. 1/18/2019
8.

Jackson Ebon Salesperson- Reciprocity Realty Group (of Maryland), LLC 1/18/2019
9.

Woodson Damien Salesperson- Reciprocity NRT Mid-Atlantic LLC 1/18/2019
10.

Buist Adriene Salesperson- Reciprocity Ghanahaitian Properties, LLC 1/18/2019
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20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Perkins
Zafar
Kahn
Alexander
Shapiro
Ziegler
Redding
Abudakar
Dalpee
Fiallo
Blandon
Day
Rothamer
Dayse
Scott
Vasquez

McDonald

Dennis
Tanveer
Matthew
Robert
Lewis
Michael
Ernest
Elizabeth
James
Jason
Jacqueline
Jay

Rosie
Taruselli
Lisa

Rosa

Quinn

&/dcra

Property Manager- Examination

Salesperson- Reciprocity

Salesperson- Examination

Salesperson- Examination

Broker- Examination
Independent Broker-
Reinstatement

Salesperson- Examination

Salesperson- Endorsement

Salesperson- Examination

Salesperson- Reinstatement

Property Manager- Examination

Salesperson- Reciprocity

Salesperson- Reciprocity

Salesperson- Reinstatement

Broker- Reciprocity

Broker- Reciprocity

Salesperson- Reciprocity
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Samson Companies, LLC
By Inivitation Realty LLC
Long & Foster Real Estate, INC

Shapiro & Company, LLC

Long & Foster Real Estate, INC
City Properties, LLC
Redfin Corporation

Samson Companies, LLC

Real Estate Teams, LLC
Weichert Company of Maryland
New Millennium Re, Inc
Elevation Realty, LLC

Carosa Realty Inc

Upper Marlboro Preferred
Properties, LLC.

1/30/2019
1/31/2019
2/5/2019
2/5/2019
2/5/2019
2/5/2019
2/5/2019
2/156/2019
2/21/2019
2/21/2019
3/4/2019
3/4/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/7/2019

3/7/2019
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Chairperson Date
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