

Occupational and Professional Licensing Administration

District of Columbia Real Estate Commission

APPLICATION LIST March 12, 2019

This list contains the names of applicants who have been administratively approved for real estate licenses by OPLA staff. This application list is submitted to be accepted by the Real Estate Commission:

	Last name or Name T/A	First name	Lic ense Type	Affiliation	Date Approved
1.	Ferguson	Dawn	Salesperson- Reciprocity	Tristar Realty Inc.	1/11/2019
2.	O'Donnell	John	Salesperson-Reciprocity	Metro Referral Assoc., INC.	1/11/2019
3.	Patton	Jill	Broker- Endorsement	Fairfax Realty of Greenbelt, LLC	1/18/2019
4.	Battle	Dawn	Salesperson- Reinstatement	Gateway2 Real Estate, LLC	1/18/2019
5.	Vuolo	Marc	Salesperson- Reinstatement	Penfed Realty LLC	1/18/2019
6.	Saidi	Said	Salesperson- Reinstatement	Carol Stufin (IB93274)	1/18/2019
7.	McNelis	Judith	Salesperson- Reinstatement	Weichert Referral Associates. Co. INC.	1/18/2019
8.	Jackson	Ebon	Salesperson-Reciprocity	Realty Group (of Maryland), LLC	1/18/2019
9.	Woodson	Damien	Salesperson- Reciprocity	NRT Mid-Atlantic LLC	1/18/2019
10.	Buist	Adriene	Salesperson- Reciprocity	Ghanahaitian Properties, LLC	1/18/2019



11.					
	Perkins	Dennis	Property Manager- Examination		1/30/2019
12.	Zafar	Tanveer	Salesperson- Reciprocity	Samson Companies, LLC	1/31/2019
13.	Kahn	Matthew	Salesperson- Examination	By Inivitation Realty LLC	2/5/2019
14.	Alexander	Robert	Salesperson- Examination	Long & Foster Real Estate, INC	2/5/2019
15.	Shapiro	Lewis	Broker- Examination	Shapiro & Company, LLC	2/5/2019
16.	Ziegler	Michael	Independent Broker- Reinstatement		2/5/2019
17.	Redding	Ernest	Salesperson- Examination	Long & Foster Real Estate, INC	2/5/2019
18.	Abudakar	Elizabeth	Salesperson- Endorsement	City Properties, LLC	2/15/2019
19.	Dalpee	James	Salesperson- Examination	Redfin Corporation	2/21/2019
20.	Fiallo	Jason	Salesperson- Reinstatement	Samson Companies, LLC	2/21/2019
21.	Blandon	Jacqueline	Property Manager- Examination		3/4/2019
22.	Day	Jay	Salesperson- Reciprocity	Real Estate Teams, LLC	3/4/2019
23.	Rothamer	Rosie	Salesperson- Reciprocity	Weichert Company of Maryland	3/7/2019
24.	Dayse	Taruselli	Salesperson- Reinstatement	New Millennium Re, Inc	3/7/2019
25.	Scott	Lisa	Broker- Reciprocity	Elevation Realty, LLC	3/7/2019
26.	Vasquez	Rosa	Broker- Reciprocity	Carosa Realty Inc	3/7/2019
27.	McDonald	Quinn	Salesperson- Reciprocity	Upper Marlboro Preferred Properties, LLC.	3/7/2019



			
Chairperson	Date		